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# Days Time Location GSI & Email Contact Office Hours & Location

113 TuTh 8.00 - 9.00 3 LeConte Chitra Balasubramanian
Tue: 5.00 pm - 7.00 pm, 636 Evans Hall

114 TuTh 9.00 - 10.00 102 Latimer chitra_b@berkeley.edu
101 MW 1.00 - 2.00 120 Wheeler Emily Kasa Mon: 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm, 640 Evans Hall
105 MW 5.00 - 6.00 104 Wheeler ekasa@berkeley.edu Wed: 12.00 pm - 1.00 pm, 636 Evans Hall
104 MW 4.00 - 5.00 119 Etcheverry Gevorg Khandamiryan

Fri: 12.00 pm - 2.00 pm, 536 Evans Hall
108 MW 2.00 - 3.00 289 Cory gevorgkh@berkeley.edu
119 TuTh 8.00 - 9.00 215 Dwinelle Eric Li Tue: 11.00 am - 12.00 pm, 640 Evans
121 TuTh 3.00 - 4.00 246 Dwinelle ERICLTL@berkeley.edu Thu: 9.00 am - 10.00 am, 640 Evans Hall
116 TuTh 4.00 - 5.00 179 Stanley Manny Prunty

Mon: 12.00 pm - 2.00 pm, 536 Evans Hall
124 TuTh 12.00 - 1.00 179 Stanley meprunty97@berkeley.edu
115 TuTh 3.00 - 4.00 87 Dwinelle Trenton Saunders Tue: 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm, 630 Evans Hall
117 TuTh 5.00 - 6.00 2030 VLSB tsaunders95@berkeley.edu Thu: 2.00 pm - 3.00pm, 536 Evans Hall
120 TuTh 9.00 - 10.00 105 Latimer Nick Schwartz

Tue: 11.00 am – 1.00 pm, 636 Evans Hall
118 TuTh 10.00 - 11.00 102 Latimer nicks4404@berkeley.edu
102 MW 2.00 - 3.00 179 Stanley Ishira Shrivatsa

Fri: 10.00 am -12.00 pm, 536 Evans Hall
103 MW 3.00 - 4.00 9 Evans ishira.s@berkeley.edu
122 TuTh 4.00 - 5.00 124 Wheeler Maitreyi Sitla

Wed: 8.00 am - 10.00 am, 640 Evans Hall
123 TuTh 5.00 - 6.00 2032 VLSB maitreyi.sistla@berkeley.edu
106 MW 12.00 - 1.00 102 Latimer Larkin Turman

Mon: 2.00pm - 4.00pm, 636 Evans Hall
110 MW 4.00 - 5.00 B51 Hildebrand larkin.turman@berkeley.edu
107 MW 1.00 - 2.00 B1 Hearst Field Annex Henry Xu Mon: 11.00 am - 12.00 pm, 640 Evans Hall
109 MW 3.00 - 4.00 258 Dwinelle henryxu@berkeley.edu Fri: 12.00 pm - 1.00 pm, 640 Evans Hall
111 MW 5.00 - 6.00 2066 VLSB Luke Zhang Tue: 9.00am - 11.00am, 542 Evans Hall
112 MW 12.00 - 1.00 289 Cory zhang.luke@berkeley.edu

Week 4 onwards: Mon & Wed: 8.40 am - 9.40 am
Vaishnavi Surendra

econ1.headgsi@berkeley.edu 548 Evans Hall

Prof. Olney

Tues: 12.00pm - 1.00pm
Wed: 11.30pm - 12.30pm

Other times by appointment
Olney@berkeley.edu 691 Evans Hall
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